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Landscape Masterplan
Expanding on the existing footprint. 
The playground design provides a 
range of dynamic play activities for 
all ages with a focus on younger 
toddlers to 12 year olds.  

All ages spinning Balanace and ajilityObstical and 
exploration

Toddler seat swing

Timber sleeper retaining along western edge

All ages net swing Toddler friendly 
see-saw

Mix station Slides and platforms 
at parental 

supervision hight

9

EXISTING POST AND RAIL 
TO BE RETAINED 

EXISTING PATH 
TO BE RETAINED 

EXISTING BIN
TO BE RETAINED 

1

1

3

4

5
5

5

6

7

8

33

33

2

11

10

12

12

12

14

16

15

13

Perimeter Playground fence black chain link fence 
900high with 2 x pedestrian entrances 

1.2m wide compacted cement stabalised gravel path 

Robust playground planting.  Mix of the native ground 
covers and grasses and shrubs

Whirlpool Climbing carousel. Spinning play, enhancing 
vestibular stimulation

Soft Fall mulch area 300mm deep

Soft fall sand 300mm deep

Park bench with arm rest and space for wheelchair 

Balancing logs and rocks path <600 high for 
coordination and balance play

Steel garden tunnel. Exploration play development of 
strength and flexibility

Mix station

Basket swing and 2 bay swing set. Activation of gross 
motor skills 

Feature boulders

1500mm high elevated platform with double slide 
enabling - Play challenges and risk assessment skills 
(model tbc)

Park Picnic bench set

Timber log edging

Service vehicle access

Existing Norfolk island Pine tree To be retained  
and protected
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Imagination play 
shop front and 
climbing wall
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Preliminary Material and Play Elements  Selections
Pavement and Edging Materials 

Furniture Elements Colour selections 

Play Elements 

Compacted gravel paths 
Summer stone fines 

Timber edging to 
compacted gravel paths

Corten steel edging to 
garden beds 

Rammed earth block 
edging to sand pit 

Timber sleeper 
edging to sand pit

Timber log edging to 
sand pit

Black chain link  
boundary fence 

Limestone boulders  Pine bark soft fall mulch Soft fall sand

Table and bench seat. 
(subject to council requirements)

Dimension: 1900mm 
Brand: Mos Urban 
Product code: Verge Picnic set 

1500mm high play platform and slide  
(model tbc)

- Climbing wall 
- Shop front 
- Sensory panell
- Double slide

Dimension: H1500mm x 6000mm x 2600mm
Brand: Van Ryt Industries
Age group: Toddlers to 12year olds 

Custom hollowed out timber  
log mix station

Dimension: H500mm x 1000mm 
Brand: Playground Centre
Age group: Toddlers to adults 

Steel garden tunnel

Dimension: H800mm x 1000m
Brand: Custom  

Basket swing and double swing 

- Basket swing 
- Standard seat
- Toddler seat

Dimension: H800mm x 1000mm
Brand: Playground Centre
Age group: Toddlers to adults

Log steppers and boulder  
balancing trail 

Dimension: <600 high, 450 - 350mm dia 
Brand: Custom  

Park bench with arm rest 
(subject to council requirements)

Dimension: 1800mm 
Brand: Mos Urban 
Product code: Verge seat with arm rest 

Cottosloe Rugby Club baby blue Rooster Football Club red Alternating colours 

Whirlpool climbing carosel

Dimension: 1400mm dia, 2.5m high
Brand: Playground Centre
Age group: Toddlers to adults

Mini See Saw

Dimension: H550mm x L1500mm x W300mm
Brand: Van Ryt Industries
Age group: Toddlers & preschoolers


